NORTH BAY LEAGUE
Softball Schedule

2015-16
(2nd Year) 5/28/15
Practice Starts: February 8, 2016
Number of Contests: 24 games 2 scrimmages — Each tournament game counts as a contest. Game Times: 4:00 p.m.

Spring Breaks: Maria Carrillo, Montgomery, Santa Rosa, Rancho Cotate: March 21-25

Casa Grande: March 8-25, Windsor: March

Tuesday, March 29, 2016
Ukiah @ Montgomery
Cardinal Newman @ Rancho Cotate
Santa Rosa @ Windsor
Casa Grande @ Maria Carrillo

Thursday, March 31, 2016
Maria Carrillo @ Santa Rosa
Windsor @ Cardinal Newman
Rancho Cotate @ Ukiah
Montgomery @ Casa Grande

Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Windsor @ Maria Carrillo
Santa Rosa @ Rancho Cotate
Montgomery @ Cardinal Newman
Ukiah @ Casa Grande

Thursday, April 7,2016
Maria Carrillo @ Montgomery
Rancho Cotate @ Windsor
Cardinal Newman @ Ukiah
Santa Rosa @ Casa Grande

Tuesday, April 12, 2016
Ukiah @ Maria Carrillo
Montgomery @ Rancho Cotate
Cardinal Newman @ Santa Rosa
Windsor @ Casa Grande

Thursday, April 14, 2016
Maria Carrillo @ Maria Carrillo
Windsor @ Montgomery
Santa Rosa @ Ukiah
Casa Grande @ Cardinal Newman

Tuesday, April 19, 2016
Cardinal Newman @ Maria Carrillo
Montgomery @ Santa Rosa
Ukiah @ Windsor
Rancho Cotate @ Casa Grande

NBL Tournament: Tuesday, May 17 and Thursday, May 19.

Final Date for NCS Qualifier: May 21, 2016
North Coast Section Seeding Meeting: May 22, 2016

North Coast Section Tournament: May 24 —June 3-4, 2016

Thursday, April 21, 2016
Montgomery @ Ukiah
Rancho Cotate @ Cardinal Newman
Windsor @ Santa Rosa
Maria Carrillo @ Casa Grande

Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Santa Rosa @ Maria Carrillo
Cardinal Newman @ Windsor
Ukiah @ Rancho Cotate

Casa Grande @ Montgomery

Thursday, April 28, 2016
Maria Carrillo @ Windsor
Rancho Cotate @ Santa Rosa
Cardinal Newman @ Montgomery
Casa Grande @ Ukiah

Tuesday, May 3, 2016
Montgomery @ Maria Carrilloi
Windsor @ Rancho Cotate
Ukiah @ Cardinal Newman
Casa Grande @ Santa Rosa

Thursday, May 5, 2016
Maria Carrillo @ Ukiah
Rancho Cotate @ Montgomery
Santa Rosa @ Cardinal Newman
Casa Grande @ Windsor

Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Rancho Cotate @ Maria Carrillo
Montgomery @ Windsor
Ukiah @ Santa Rosa
Cardinal Newman @ Casa Grande

Thursday May 12, 2016
Maria Carrillo @ Cardinal Newman
Santa Rosa @ Montgomery
Windsor @ Ukiah
Casa Grande @ Rancho Cotate

All-League: TBA, Site: TBA



